The eXtraordinarily innovative,
intuitive and powerful ATS system
2
XTRA® - ATS SYSTEM
Autotransfusion
Autotransfusion drives:
Maximum safety
It significantly reduces the demand for homologous

Tel: +49.(0)89.32301.0
Fax: +49.(0)89.32301.555
Order Guide
Identification Code Description                                                                                       Quantity / Box
Xtra
75220 Xtra Equipment 230V 50Hz Version 1
75221 Xtra Equipment 110V 50Hz Version 1
Xtra Country Box
28020 Country Box "I" 1
28021 Country Box "F" 1
28022 Country Box "E" 1
28023 Country Box "D - A" 1
28024 Country Box "GB - IRL" 1
28025 Country Box "NL - B - CH" 1
Xvac
75306 Xvac Vacuum Pump 220V Version 1
75307 Xvac Vacuum Pump 110V Version 1
Xtra Accessories
65643 Printer Cartridge & Paper Roll Kit 1+4
65696 Centrifuge Well Fluid Container 1
65666    Vinyl Cover For Xtra 1
65714   Xvac Trap 1
63056 Xtra USB Memory Stick 1
Disposables, Miscellaneous Processing Components and Adapters
Type Item  Description                                                                                       Quantity / Box
Procedure Sets
04254 Procedure Set Tx/55 3
04255 Procedure Set Tx/125 3
04256 Procedure Set Tx/175 3
04257 Procedure Set Tx/225 3
04261 Procedure Set Bx/55 3
04262 Procedure Set Bx/125 3
04263 Procedure Set Bx/175 3
04264 Procedure Set Bx/225 3
04259 Xres B Blood Collection Reservoir 6
04260 Collection Set Tx 6
04266 Collection Set Tx Cardio 6
04265 Collection Set Bx 6
04267 Collection Set Bx Cardio 6
04268 BRB1 Blood Reinfusion Bag X, 1 Liter 50
04272 Xres Blood Collection Reservoir Holder 1
Bowl Sets
04250 Bowl Set X/55 6
04251 Bowl Set X/125 6
04252 Bowl Set X/175 6
04253 Bowl Set X/225 6
Sequestration Sets 04015 Sequestration Set X 40
Blood Sampling Kits For Quality
Assurance
04270                     Reservoir Outlet Clamp Xres B                                                                                          12
04271 Reservoir Outlet "Y" Xres B 12
007016000 Blood access sampling adapter 25
Wound Drainage Kits
04128* 4-Way Multidiameter Adapter 20
04059* 4-Way Adapter with Luer Lock 20
007115000 Wound Drainage "Y" Connector 25
007116000 Wound Drainage "Y" Connector with Dual Lumen Suction Line 10
Suction Assemblies 04273 Xtra AAL Aspiration and Anticoagulation Line 1/4”  10
04196 AAL Aspiration and Anticoagulation Line 1/4” - 3/8” 10
04197 AAL Aspiration and Anticoagulation Line 3/8” 15
Miscellaneous Processing
Components & Adapters
04269 Waste Bag X 10
04133 Cardio Kit 60
04028 VEL Vacuum Extension Line 50
04129 Bag Adapter 80
04152 Fluid Collection Bag For Orthopedics 12
04058 Tandem Reservoir “Y” 20
Microaggregate Filters*
09085 40Um Goccia Filter 12
09086 20Um Goccia Filter 12
09087 20Um Goccia Filter with Infusion Line 6
09088 40Um Goccia Filter with Infusion Line 6